DULUX® T/E/IN/EOL
ECO® FAMILY
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
DULUX® System
C F 3 2
C F 4 2
D U L U X ® T R I P L E S
The energy saving, high performance, versatile

3. EOL protection incorporated into all 57W DULUX T/E ballasts per NEMA guidelines.
4. TCLP testing in progress expect results by September 2004.
Ordering Guide
CF 26 DT / E / IN / 835
Compact Wattage DULUX For electronic Amalgam 82 CRI
Fluorescent 18, 26, 32, 42 Triple and dimming 27 = 2700K
or 57 watts ballasts 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
System Comparison  Compact Fluorescent vs Incandescent
Rated Lamp System System System Energy1
Lamp Type Life (hrs.) Lumens Wattage LPW Savings
100W Incandescent 750 1710 100W 17 —
DULUX T/E/IN 26W w/ QUICKTRONIC CF 12,000 1835 28W 66 $86.00
150W Incandescent 750 2740 150W 18.5 —
DULUX T/E/IN 42W w/QUICKTRONIC CF 12,000 3200 46W 70 $124.00
200W Incandescent 750 3650 200W 19 —
DULUX T/E/IN 57W w/QUICKTRONIC CF 12,000 4300 62W 69 $165.00
1. Based on $.10/kWh for 12,000 hours.
SPECIFICATION AND
ORDERING INFORMATION
©
 2
00
4
O
S
R
A
M
S
Y
LV
A
N
IA
P
rin
te
d
on
 r
ec
yc
le
d
pa
pe
r.
 0
2/
04
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Service and Sales Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Specialty Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Photo-Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
OSRAM SYLVANIA
Ballast Division
800 N. Church Street
Lake Zurich, IL 60047